www.jwwinco.com  |  phone: 1-800-877-8351 599|WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm — www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
Five-Lobed Knobs
Technopolymer Plastic, with Brass Square or Tapped Insert, Low Type
EN 5331
3 Type
A Without cover cap
B With cover cap
Metric

2 Thread d2 (Square s)
3 Type
How to order (Black cover cap)
1 2 3
EN 5331-63-M10-A
1 Handle diameter d1
2 Thread d2 (Square s)
3 Type
4 Color of the cover cap
How to order (Colored cover cap)
1 2 3 4
EN 5331-74-M12-B-DRT